


Red Lea Chickens Pty Ltd commenced as a fresh chicken operation in  
1957, in Sydney, Australia and is still located at the original site although  
quite a few upgrades and extensions have occurred over the years as  
the Company has grown. Red Lea Chickens is majority owned by the 
Asif family and jointly managed with the Velcich family. The company’s  
belief that “Fresh Is Best” has formed the basis of Red Lea Chicken’s  
production and it is now regarded as “The Better Tasting Chicken”. 

Red Lea Chickens processing factory at Blacktown is situated in the 
heart of Sydney’s West, approximately 35 kilometres from Sydney’s  
CBD. Red Lea Chickens has its own breeder rearing farms. These  
breeders provide the broilers which are then placed onto Contract  
Broiler Grower farms and the birds are reared to about 55 days of age  
before being transported to our factory site at Blacktown for processing.  
All chickens are processed in accordance with Government and  
International regulations. This covers plant hygiene, quality assurance,  
animal welfare standards and regular inspections by State authorities.  
Red Lea Chickens has a HACCP system in place to ensure quality &  
freshness of product. Red Lea Chickens are HALAL Certified, HACCP,  
SQF V6, SGS certified, NSW Food Authority licenced and have Free  
Range Accreditation. 

Most of the products produced by Red Lea Chickens have been value  
added. Red Lea Chickens is always developing new and tastier products  
in their gourmet and smallgoods range as a means of keeping in touch  
with changing consumer needs. 

Our policy at Red Lea Chickens is to take pride in our product to give you 
“The Better Tasting Chicken”. 

History 



What a fantastic vision the founders had in 1957 to start such  
an iconic brand as Red Lea Chickens. From humble beginnings  
of selling poultry products door to door, to having a network of  
38 stores, employing more than 500 people and a state of the  
art processing plant that still remains on the original location  
today along with breeder farms in various locations. 

Red Lea Chickens products are sold to Wholesalers,  
Supermarkets, Butchers, Restaurants, Hotels and Clubs. Red  
Lea Chickens also has Franchised Retail Outlets that sell  
direct to the public. These specialty Chicken Outlets have been  
described as a “Food Lovers Delight” selling both fresh & cooked  
chicken products. Currently all 38 stores are predominately  
based in NSW, located in major shopping centres. With more  
than 500,000 chickens through the processing plant per week  
enabling Red Lea Chickens to deliver fresh product to customer  
stores daily - giving the consumers “The Better Tasting  
Chicken”. With Red Lea Chickens franchised stores being the  
ideal model selling a full range of fresh and cooked poultry  
products, including a large selection of meals which services  
the consumer all day for their poultry needs, thus setting us  
apart from our competitors. Red Lea Chickens is expanding its  
business to international markets mainly in Europe, The Middle  
East and Asia. Red Lea Chickens intends to grow its franchised  
business to other major cities in Australia i.e. Melbourne,  
Brisbane, Canberra, Adelaide, Perth, Gold Coast etc. 

“All our chicken comes fresh from our farms direct to you”. 

Introduction state of the art  
processing plant 

500,000+ 
chickens per week 

30 
delivery vehicles 

38+ 
retail outlets 

500+ 
active customers 

100+ 
products 



Red Lea Chickens has a unique concept which allows us to control the  
complete process from breeding, rearing, processing and delivering  
to the market place fresh on a daily basis. Red Lea Chickens is unique  
in controlling the whole process from “paddock to plate”. 
 
 

Our people 
Our people are experienced in marketing a large  
variety of value added chicken products to meet  
consumer demands and needs. With over 500  
people employed by Red Lea Chickens, this enables  
us to have an outstanding staff loyalty program with  
many employees achieving 30+, 20, 15, 10 and 5  
years of service. 

 
Our Products 
With over 100 items available to the consumer, our  
products are second to none. We meet consumer  
needs, expanding our product range and having total  
control over our production facility enabling Red Lea  
Chickens to service specific customer requirements. 

 
Our Experience 
Being amongst the leading poultry suppliers in  
Australia gives us a standalone uniqueness which  
allows us to be the only poultry supplier to also  
retail our own products via Red Lea Chickens  
franchised stores, providing us with an opportunity  
of understanding the consumer’s needs firsthand. 

Our Vision 
Red Lea Chickens assures a very high standard of  
quality to provide “The Better Tasting Chicken”. 

 

Farming Guidelines 
All our Breeder and Broiler chickens are licenced with NSW Food  
Authority and meet national and state Meat Chicken Farming  
Guidelines. 
 
Animal Welfare 
We also comply with the latest edition on Model Code for the Welfare  
of Animals/Domestic Poultry. 
 
Feed 
We source all our Poultry Feed from the leading Stock feed Suppliers  
in Australia. These suppliers endeavour to source non-GM ingredients. 

Why Us? 

Mr. John Velcich, 
Founder & Chairman 

Mr. Malik Asif, T.I 
CEO 



Breeder Farms 

Red Lea Chickens breeder farms are located in New  
South Wales, Australia. The breeder farms are at  
Wellington, Tamworth, Menangle, Mandalong and  
Mount Faulk. 
 
The key to success in rearing breeder chicks  
(“breeders”) lies in a systematic and efficient  
management program, which commences with the  
breeder chicks being placed in a clean and sanitised  
poultry house. 
 
During the life of a breeder, critical management areas  
include feeding, temperature, bodyweight control,  
ventilation, lighting controls and health will greatly  
enhance the performance and overall welfare of the  
breeders. 
 
The rearing period generally takes place from day old  
to 24 weeks of age in poultry houses equipped with  
facilities to brood birds. 
 
The egg production phase generally takes place from  
around 25 weeks of age through to 64 weeks of age.  
Throughout this phase, eggs are laid continually,  
collected either by hand or by automated collection  
systems and stored in a controlled environment until  
transported to the hatchery. 

Wellington Farm 
Red Lea Chickens breeder/rearing farms are located at Bodangora,  
NSW Australia consisting of 12 sheds with a land area of 155  
Hectares. 



Mount Faulk Farm 
Red Lea Chickens Mount Faulk “State of the Art” breeder production  
facility farms are located at Cooranbong, NSW Australia consisting  
of 4 sheds with a land area of 45 Hectares. 



Tamworth Farm 
Red Lea Chickens Tamworth breeder production farms are located  
at Gidley, NSW Australia consisting of 16 sheds with a land area of 

155 Hectares. 



Mandalong Farm 
Red Lea Chickens Mandalong breeder farms are located at  
Mandalong, NSW Australia consisting of 16 sheds with a land area  
of 35 Hectares. 



Broiler Farms 
 
Broiler Farms are where chickens are grown for the purpose of producing poultry meat. We have a number of independent contract farmers in NSW,  
Australia. 
 
Our chickens are delivered to farms as day old chicks. The desired processing age is determined by our customers weight specifications, at which time  
they are scheduled for delivery to the processing plant. 

Menangle Farm 
Red Lea Chickens Menangle breeder farm is located at  
Menangle, NSW Australia consisting of 6 sheds with a land  
area of 5 Hectares. 



Head Office & Factory 
Red Lea Chickens processing factory in Blacktown is situated in the  
heart of Sydney’s West, approximately 35 kilometers from Sydney’s  
CBD. Red Lea Chickens processes 500,000+ chickens per week. The  
15,000 square metre factory has a landbank of 8 Hectares. 

Red Lea Chickens Pty Ltd.,  
Blacktown NSW, Australia 
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Chicken Kiev  
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy, Milk Products, Seafood & Fish Product and Tree Nut. 
 
Ingredients  Chicken, Cereal & Cereal Flour, Water, Yeast, Vinegar, Salt, Vegetable 
Oil, Emulsifier  (471, 481, 472e, Soy, Lecithin), Vitamins (Thiamine, Folic Acid, 
A&D), Vegetable  Oil, Water, Skim Milk Powder & Whey Powder, Food Acid (Citric, 
260, 330), Colour  (Beta-carotene), Flavour, Preservative (223), Parsley Flakes, 
Modified Starch  (1422), Garlic & Onion Powder, Flavour Enhancer (627, 631, 
635), Herb & Spices,  Spice Extract, Mineral Salt (450, 500), Vegetable Gum 
(415), Anticaking Agent  (551 ). 

Chicken Mini Roll         
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy, Milk Products, Sesame, Seafood, Fish Product,  
Tree Nuts & Added Sulphite. 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Wheat Flour, Vegetable Fat {Vegetable Oil, Water, Salt,  
Emulsifier (471, 476, Soy), Food Acid (330), Antioxidant (306), Colour 
(160a), Dextrose, Sugar, Mineral Salts (450, 451, 452, 500, 516),  
Preservative (202, 223), Starch (maize, Potato), Onion, Herbs And  
Spices, Yeast, Vinegar, Vegetable Oil, Emulsifier (471, 481, 472e),  
Vitamins (Thiamine, Folic Acid), pepper, Flavour enhancer (621), Dried  
Milk, Egg, Dried Onion. 



Spinach & 
Ricotta Deboned          
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy, Milk Products, Sesame, Seafood, Fish Product,  
Tree Nuts & Added Sulphite 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Whey, Pasteurised Milk, Cream, Salt, Food Acid (260),  
Spinach, Water, Flour (wheat, com), Yeast, Soy, Vegetable (Dried,  Oil, 
Fibre), Vinegar, Sesame, Emulsifier (471, 472e), Sugar, Thiamine,  
Herbs & Spices, Canola Oil, Flavour Enhancer (621), Egg, Dried Onion. 

Chicken Delight  
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy, Milk Products, Seafood & Fish Product and Tree Nut. 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Spinach, Pasteurised Milk, Salt, Bacteria Culture, Rennet, Soy Meal,  
Canola Oil, Tapioca Starch, Flavour Enhancer (635), Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein  
(Maize), Flavours, Smoke Flavour, Colour (129, 150c), Water, Molasses, Food Acid  
(260), Sugar, Fish Powder. 



Apple & 
Macadamia Deboned  
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy, Milk Products, Sesame, Seafood, Fish Product, Tree Nuts  
& Added Sulphite. 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Apple, Food Acid (300), Flour (wheat, corn), Water, Yeast, Soy, Vegetable  
(Dried, Oil, Fibre), Vinegar, Sesame, Emulsifier (471, 472e), Sugar, Thiamine, Salt,  
Herbs & Spices, Canola Oil, Flavour Enhancer (621), Macadamia Nuts, Egg, Dried  
Apple (preservative (220)). 

Apricot Deboned          
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy, Milk Products, Sesame, Seafood, Fish Product,Tree Nuts  
& Added Sulphite. 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Apricots, Water, Sugar, Food Acid (Citric Acid, 332), Firming Agent  
(509), Flour (Wheat, Corn), Salt, Yeast, Dried (Onion, Apricot (preservative (220)),  
Egg, Maltodextrin, Potato Starch, Onion, Flavours, Vegetable Fat, Yeast Extract,  
Flavours Enhancer (631,  635), Colour (150d). 
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Chicken Mignon  
Allergen 
Wheat Flour,  Egg, Soy, Milk Products, Seafood and Tree Nut. 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Pork, Salt, Water, Mineral Salt (450, 451, 452), Antioxidant (316),  
Preservative (250), Vegetable Oil, Water, Skim Milk Powder & Whey Powder,  
Emulsifier (Soy, Lecithin, 4 71 ), Food Acid (Citric, 330), Colour (Beta-carotene),  
Flavour, Vitamins A&D, Wheat Flour, Starch, Flavour Enhancer (621 ), Paprika,  
Pepper, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein (Soy), Herb & Spices, Onion Powder,  
Chicken Fat, Rice Flour, Sugar, Anticaking Agent(554), Mixed Herbs. 

Chicken Cordon Bleu   
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy, Milk Products, Seafood & Fish Products and Tree Nut. 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Turkey & Pork, Salt, Water, Mineral Salt (450,451, 452, 500), Antioxidant  
(316), Preservative (250), Dextrose, Starch, Sugar, Flavour Enhancer (621, 627,  
631, 635), Cereal & Cereal Flour, Water, Yeast, Vinegar, Vegetable Oil, Emulsifier  
(471, 481, 472e), Vitamins (Thiamine, Folic Acid), Bacteria Cultures, Coagulating  
Agents, Milk, Modified Starch (1422), Garlic & Onion Powder, Food Acid (330),  
Herb & Spices Extract, Vegetable Gum (415), Anticaking Agent (551). 



Bacon & 
Cheese Deboned  
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy, Milk Products, Sesame, Seafood, Fish Product, Tree Nuts  
& Added Sulphite. 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Water, Flour (Wheat, Corn), Yeast, Soy, Vegetable (Dried, Oil, Fibre),  
Vinegar, Sesame, Emulsifier (471, 472e), Sugar, Thiamine, Salt, Herbs & Spices,  
Canola Oil, Flavour Enhancer (621), Milk, Mineral Salt (339, 450, 451, 452), Food  
Acid (270), Preservative (200, 250), Natural Colour (160b), Bacteria Culture,  
Enzymes, Anticaking Agent (460), Pork, Antioxidant (316), Egg. 
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Garlic Chicken Kebab 
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Milk Products and Soy. 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Sugar, Onion And Garlic, Rice Flour, Salt, Wheat Flour, Herbs And Spices,  
Dextrose, Vegetable Oil, Food Acid (330), Yeast Extract, Bell Peppers, Flavour  
Enhancer (635), Flavour (Spice Extract), Anticaking Agent, Mineral Salts (451,  
452). 

BBQ Chicken Kebab 
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Milk Products and Soy. 

Ingredients 
Chicken, Water, Sugar, Dried Vegetable, Salt, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein,  
Thickener (1412), Spice, Food Acid (330), Colour (150d), Vegetable Gum (415),  
Rice Flour, Anti Caking Agent (554), Spice Extracts, Smoke Flavour, Canola Oil,  
Mineral  Salts (451,452). 

Portuguese 
Chicken Kebab  
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Milk Products, Soy, Sesame and Honey. 

Ingredients  Chicken, Breader, Sugar, Natural Flavours, Salt, Wheat Flour, Coconut 
Milk Powder,  Herb & Spices, Soy Sauce Powder, Sesame Seed & Oil, Mineral 
Salts (451, 452). 



Honey Soy 
Chicken Kebab  
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Milk Products, Soy, Sesame and Honey. 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Sugar, Natural Flavour, Honey, Thickener (1412), Hydrolysed Vegetable  
Protein, Salt, Colour (150d), Food Acid (330, 331), Vegetable Gum (415), Sesame  
Oil, Spices, Nature Flavour), Water, Mineral Salts (451, 452) 

Sweet Chilli & 
Lime Chicken Kebab 
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Milk Products and Soy. 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Sugar (Cane, Fructose), Maize Starch, Dehydrated Vegetable (Onion,  
And Garlic), Tapioca Starch, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Food Acid (262, 330),  
Salt, Herbs And Spices, Yeast Extract, Canola Oil, Flavour, Water, Mineral Salts  
(451, 452). 

Satay Chicken Kebab 
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Milk Products and Soy. 

Ingredients 
Chicken, Sugar, Soy Protein Concentrate, Ground Spices, Salt, Com Flour,  
Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Thickener E (1412), Anticaking Agent (551),  
Vegetable  Oil, Flavour, Vegetable Gum (412), Water, Mineral Salts (451, 452). 



Breast Schnitzel  
Allergen 
Wheat Flour and Soy. 
 
Ingredients  Chicken, Cereal & Cereal Flour, Water, Yeast, Vinegar, Salt, Vegetable 
Oil, Emulsifier  (471, 481, 472e), Vitamins (Thiamine, Folic Acid), Modified Starch 
(1422), Garlic  & Onion Powder, Food Acid (330), Flavour Enhancer (627, 631, 635), 
Herb & Spices  Extract, Mineral Salt (450, 500), Vegetable Gum (415), Anticaking 
Agent (551) 

Tenderloin Schnitzel  
Allergen 
Wheat Flour and Soy. 
 
Ingredients  Chicken, Cereal & Cereal Flour, Water, Yeast, Vinegar, Salt, Vegetable 
Oil, Emulsifier  (471, 481, 472e), Vitamins (Thiamine, Folic Acid), Modified Starch 
(1422), Garlic  & Onion Powder, Food Acid (330), Flavour Enhancer (627, 631, 635), 
Herb & Spices  Extract, Mineral Salt (450, 500), Vegetable Gum (415), Anticaking 
Agent (551). 



Chicken Rissoles  
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy, Milk Product, Sulphite. 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Potato Starch, Flour (Wheat, Cereal}, Salt, Onion, Herbs And Spices,  
Preservative (223), Mineral Salts (451, 452), Water, Yeast, Vinegar, Salt, Vegetable  
Oil, Emulsifier (471, 481, 472e), Vitamins (Thiamine, Folic Acid), Onion, Egg. 

Chicken Corn &  
Cheese Rissoles  
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy, Milk Product, Sulphite. 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Com, Wheat Flour, Water, Oil (vegetable, canola), Yeast, Glucose, Colour  
(100, 160c, 160b), Emulsifier (471, 481, 472e), Salt, Bell Peppers, Vinegar, Herb &  
Spices, Rice Flour, Maltodextrin, Onion, Sugar, Garlic, Flavour (627, 631, Anticaking  
Agent (460, 551), Vitamins (Ascorbic Acid, Thiamine, Folic acid), Enzymes), Milk,  
Water, Salts (339, 451, 452), Food Acid (270), Preservative (200, 223), Bacteria  
Culture, Enzymes, Potato Starch, Onion, Egg. 



Thin 
Chicken Sausages       
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Soy and Sulphite. 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Water, Wheat Flour (Bran), Salt, Hydrolysed Soy Protein, Maltodextrin,  
Tapioca Starch, Colour (150c), Food Acid (262), Chicken Powder, Flavour Enhancer  
(621), Mineral Salt, (451, 452), Preservative (223), Anticaking (551), Colour (160c),  
Herbs And Spice Extract, Natural Casing. 

Meatballs  
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy, Milk Product, Sulphite. 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Potato Starch, Flour (Wheat, Cereal), Salt, Onion, Herbs And Spices,  
Preservative (223), Mineral Salts (451, 452), Water, Yeast, Vinegar, Salt, Vegetable  
Oil, Emulsifier ( 4 71, 481, 472e), Vitamins (Thiamine, Folic Acid), Onion, Egg. 



Herb & Garlic 
Chicken Sausages  
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy, Milk Product, Sulphite. 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Water, Wheat Flour (Bran), Salt, Hydrolysed Soy Protein, Maltodextrin,  
Tapioca Starch, Colour (150c), Food Acid (262), Chicken Powder, Flavour Enhancer  
(621), Mineral Salt (451, 452), Preservative (223), Anticaking (551), Colour (160c),  
Herbs And Spice Extract, Garlic Powder, Natural Casing. 

Spinach & Feta  
Cheese Sausage  
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Milk, Soy and Sulphite. 

Ingredients 
Salt, Potato Starch, Mineral Salt (450, 451), Dehydrated Vegetables, Sugar,  
Hydrolysed Vegetables Protein, Preservatives (223), Herb & spices Extract, Milk,  
Rennet, Culture, Natural Casing. 

Gourmet 
Chicken Sausages  
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy, Milk Product, Sulphite. 

Ingredients 
Chicken, Thickener(1412), Salt, Sugar, Rice Flavour, Mineral Salt (451), Flavour  
Enhancer (621), Spice, Preservative (221), Dried Vegetable, Spice Extracts),  
Natural Casing, Parsley Flakes. 
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Frankfurts  
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy, Milk Product, Sulphite. 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Water, Wheat Flour, Salt, Potato Starch, Dextrose, Mineral Salt (450),  
Antioxidant (316), Flavours, Vegetable Oil, Anticaking Agent (551), Colour (160b,  
160c), Preservatives (250), Humectant (422), Collagen. 

Cocktail Frankfurts      
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy, Milk Product, Sulphite. 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Water, Wheat Flour, Salt, Potato Starch, Dextrose, Mineral Salt (450),  
Antioxidant (316), Flavours, Vegetable Oil, Anticaking Agent (551 ), Colour (120,  
160b, 160c), Preservatives (250), Humectant (422), Collagen. 



Continental Frankfurts  
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy, Milk Product, Sulphite. 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Water, Salt, Soy Protein, Sugar, Mineral Salt (451), Rice Flour, Spices,  
Flavour Enhancer (621, 635), Preservatives (221, 250), Dried Vegetable, Anti-   
oxidant (316), Spice Extracts, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Food Acid (330,  
331), Canola Oil, Smoke Flavour, Edible Casino. 

Cabanossi  
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy, Milk Product, Sulphite. 

Ingredients 
Chicken, Water, Salt, Wheat Flour, Potato Starch, Salt, Mineral Salt (451) Garlic  
And Onion Powder, Spice, Antioxidant (316), Flavours, Anticaking Agent (551),  
Preservative (250), Humectant (422), Colour (120, 160c, 160b). 

Spinach Feta 
Cheese Chicken Sausage 
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Milk, Soy and Sulphite. 

Ingredients 
Chicken, Salt, Potato Starch, Mineral Salt (450, 451), Dehydrated Vegetables,  
Sugar, Hydrolysed Vegetables Protein, Preservatives (223), Herb & spices Extract,  
Milk, Rennet, Culture, Natural Casing. 



Pepperoni  
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy, Milk Product, Sulphite. 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Water, Salt, Wheat Flour, Potato Starch, Salt, Mineral Salt (451), Garlic  
And Onion Powder, Spice, Antioxidant (316), Flavours, Anticaking Agent (551),  
Preservative (250), Humectant (422), Edible Casing, Pepper, Chilli. 

Chicken & 
Cheese Kransky  
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy, Milk Product, Sulphite. 

Ingredients  Chicken, Water, Salt, Wheat Flour, Potato Starch, Salt, Mineral Salt 
(339, 452, 451),  Garlic And Onion Powder, Spice, Antioxidant (316), Flavours, 
Anticaking Agent  (551), Preservative (200, 250), Humectant (422), Milk, Food 
Acid (270), Natural  Colour (160b, 160c), Bacteria Culture, Enzymes, Anticaking 
Agent (460). 

Family 
Chicken Sausages          
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy, Milk Product, Sulphite. 

 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Water, Wheat Flour (Bran), Salt, Hydrolysed Soy Protein, Maltodextrin,  
Tapioca Starch, Colour (150c), Food Acid (262), Chicken Powder, Flavour Enhancer  
(621), Mineral Salt, (451, 452), Preservative (223), Anticaking (551), Colour (100,  
155, 160b, 160c), Herbs And Spice Extract), Collagen. 



Chicken Roll  
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy, Milk Product, Sulphite. 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Water, Potato Starch, Soy Concentrate, Salt, Com Starch, Mineral  Salt 
(451, 450), Sugar, Flavour, Flavour Enhancer (627, 631), Food Acid (330),  
Preservative (223), Onion Powder, Flavour, Anticaking Agent (551). 

Devon Roll  
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy, Milk Product, Sulphite. 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Water, Potato Starch, Wheat Flour, Salt, Mineral Salt (451, 450), Dextrose,  
Antioxidant (316), Onion And Garlic Powder, Flavour (Herb, Spice And Garlic  
Extract), Colour (160c), Vegetable Oil, Anticaking Agent (551), Preservatives  
(250), Humectant (422). 



Smoked Chickens           
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy, Milk Product, Sulphite. 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Water, Salt, Salt, Sugar, Mineral Salts (451, 452), Hydrolysed Maize  
Protein, Anti-Oxidant (316), Food Acid (331), Flavour Enhancer (635), Preservative  
(250), Vegetable Oil. 

Smoked Breast  
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy, Milk Product, Sulphite. 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Water, Salt, Mineral Salt (451, 450), Sugar, Dextrose, Wheat Protein,  
Antioxidant (316), Onion/garlic Powder, Anticaking Agent (551), Flavour,  
Sunflower Oil. 
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Ready Roaster  
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy, Milk Product and Sesame. 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Water, Salt, Mineral Salt (451), Sugar, Vegetable Protein Extract,  
Vegetable Gum (407, 415), Canola Oil, Herbs & Spices, Wheat Flour, Dehydrated  
Vegetables, Anti Caking agent (554), Yeast, Soy, Vegetable (Dried, Oil, Fibre),  
Vinegar, Sesame, Emulsifier (471, 472e), Thiamine, Flavour Enhancer (621). 

Portuguese Chicken  
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy and Milk Product. 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Water, Salt, Sugar, Dehydrated Vegetables (Carrot, Onion, Garlic,  
Celery), Flavour Enhancer (621), Wheat Flour, Dextrose, Hydrolysed Vegetable  
Protein (Soy), Onion Powder, Spice, Flavour, Starch, Chicken Fat, Food Acid (330),  
Anticaking Agent (551), Mineral Salt (451), Vegetable Protein Extract, Vegetable  
Gum (407, 415), Vegetable Oil, Garlic. 



Tandoori Half Chicken 
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy and Milk Product. 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Sugar, Curry Powder (ground spices, chickpea flour, salt, garlic powder),  
Food Acid (262, 330), Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein (Maize, Soy), Colour,  
Dehydrated Vegetables, Yeast, Flavour Enhancer (635), Flavour. 

Marinated Chicken  
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy and Milk Product. 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Water, Salt, Mineral Salt (451), Sugar, Vegetable Protein Extract,  
Vegetable Gum (407, 415), Canola Oil, Herbs & Spices, Rice Flour, Dehydrated  
Vegetables, Food Acid(330), Anti Caking agent (554). 



Moroccan 
Maryland Cutlet  
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy and Milk Product. 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Salt, Herb & Spices Extract, Modified Starch (1442), Mineral Salt (450,  
451), Dextrose, Sugar, Vegetable Gum (412), Food Acid (262, 330), Natural  
Flavours, Vegetable Oil. 

Marinated 
Chicken Spare Ribs 
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy and Milk Product. 

Ingredients 
Chicken, Water, Salt, Sugar, Flavour Enhancer (621), Blended Vegetables  
(Dehydrated, Oil), Spice, Citric Acid, Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein, Herb & Spices,  
Starch, Colour (Riboflavin), Rice Flour, Food Acid(330), Anticaking Agent 554. 

Buffalo Drumsticks     
Allergen 
Wheat Flour, Egg, Soy and Milk Product. 
 
Ingredients 
Chicken, Salt, Dextrose, Mineral Salt (450, 451), Herb & Spices, Natural Flavour,  
Modified Starch (1442), Sugar, Vegetable Gum (412), Food Acid (262, 330),  
Vegetable Oil. 
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Sydney Stores 
Store Address Phone 

Auburn Shop 12/13, Auburn Central , 57-61 Queen Street, AUBURN NSW, 2144 (02) 9649 4944 

Bankstown Shop FF1, Centro Bankstown, North Terrace, BANKSTOWN NSW, 2200 (02) 9791 9511 

Blacktown Shop 1009, Westpoint, Patrick St, BLACKTOWN NSW, 2148 (02) 9621 7172 

Blacktown Shop 1035 (next to Woolworths), Westpoint, Patrick St, Blacktown, 2148 (02) 8867 9300 

Bondi Junction Shop 1022, Westfield, 500 Oxford Street, BONDI JUNCTION NSW, 2022 (02) 8240 9300 

Cabramatta Shop 57, John Street, CABRAMATTA NSW, 2166 (02) 9726 3017 

Casula Shop 41, Casula Mall, Kurrajong Road, CASULA NSW, 2170 (02) 9734 8421 

Emu Plains Shop SP022, Centro Lennox, Great Western Highway, EMU PLAINS NSW, 2750 (02) 4735 5143 

Fairfield Shop 30-31, Neeta City, Smart Street, FAIRFIELD NSW, 2165 (02) 9727 5364 

Fairfield Shop 40, Fairfield Forum, Station Street, FAIRFIELD NSW, 2165 (02) 9727 3435 

Hornsby Shop 1041, Westfield, 236 Pacific Highway, HORNSBY NSW, 2077 (02) 9480 2300 

Leichhardt Shop 13, Leichhardt Marketplace, Cnr Marion & Flood Street, LEICHHARDT NSW, 2040 (02) 9508 3300 

Maroubra Shop 22, Pacific Square, 737 Anzac Parade, MAROUBRA NSW, 2035 (02) 8240 3300 

Merrylands Shop 1047, Stockland Merrylands, McFarlane St, MERRYLANDS, 2160 (02) 8841 4400 

Mt Druitt Shop 181, Westfield, Carlisle Avenue, MT DRUITT NSW, 2770 (02) 8886 3300 

Mt Druitt Shop 164, Westfield, Carlisle Avenue, MT DRUITT NSW, 2770 (02) 8883 6300 

Narellan Shop 22, Narellan Town Centre, 326 Camden Valley Way, NARELLAN NSW, 2567 (02) 4647 8881 



Wollongong Stores 

Store Address Phone 

Parramatta Shop 5042, Westfield Church Street, PARRAMATTA NSW, 2150 (02) 9633 2777 

Penrith Shop 11, Westfield Henry Street, PENRITH NSW, 2750 (02) 4704 8765 

Penrith Shop SP013, Nepean Village, Cnr Woodriff & Station Streets, PENRITH NSW, 2750 (02) 4777 9300 

Plumpton Shop 6, Plumpton Marketplace, Cnr Hyatts & Jersey Road, PLUMPTON NSW, 2761 (02) 9625 8241 

Rhodes Shop 4a - 4b, Rhodes Shopping Centre, 1 Rider Boulevarde, RHODES NSW, 2138 (02) 8775 6300 

Rouse Hill Shop GR061, Rouse Hill Town Centre, Windsor Road, ROUSE HILL NSW, 2155 (02) 9836 3098 

Seven Hills Shop T46A, Seven Hills Plaza, 224 Prospect Highway, SEVEN HILLS NSW, 2147 (02) 8678 6614 

St Clair Shop 4, St Clair Shopping Centre, 155 Bennett Rd, ST CLAIR NSW, 2759 (02) 9670 4004 

St Marys Shop 6, St Marys Village Centre, Charles Hackett Drive, ST MARYS NSW, 2760 (02) 8886 5300 

Store Address Phone 

Shellharbour Shop 1020, Stockland Shellharbour, New Lake Entrance Rd, Blackbutt, 2529 (02) 4295 4494 



Store Address Phone 

Bateau Bay Shop T061, Stockland Bay Village, The Entrance Road, BATEAU BAY NSW, 2261 (02) 4321 8100 

Erina Shop T13, Erina Fair, Terrigal Drive, ERINA NSW, 2250 (02) 4343 7300 

Lake Haven Shop 64, Lake Haven Shopping Centre, Lake Haven Drive, GOROKAN NSW, 2263 (02) 4392 5611 

Woy Woy Shop GR37, Deep Water Plaza, George Street, WOY WOY NSW, 2256 (02) 4339 3610 

Central Coast Stores 

Store Address Phone 

Charlestown Shop G8026, Charlestown Square, 30 Pearson St, CHARLESTOWN NSW, 2290 (02) 4918 4300 

East Maitland Shop 35, Stockland Green Hills, Molly Morgan Drive, EAST MAITLAND NSW, 2323 (02) 4933 5627 

Glendale Shop 38, Stockland Mall, 387 Lake Road, GLENDALE NSW, 2285 (02) 4956 8847 

Jesmond Shop J10, Stockland Mall, Blue Gum Road, JESMOND NSW, 2299 (02) 4028 4300 

Morisset Shop 12, Morisset Shopping Centre, 35 Yambo Street, MORISSET NSW, 2264 (02) 4970 5465 

Mt Hutton Shop 15, Lake Macquarie Fair, Wilsons Road South, MT HUTTON NSW, 2290 (02) 4948 6025 

Wallsend Shop 007, Stockland Mall, Cnr Cowper & Kokera Street, WALLSEND NSW, 2287 (02) 4951 2655 

Newcastle Stores 



Head Office & Factory 
Red Lea Chickens Pty Ltd,  
421 - 427 Flushcombe Road, 
Blacktown NSW 2148, Australia  
Postal: PO Box 882 
Website: www.redlea.com.au | Email: info@redlea.com.au  
Phone: +6129831 0777 I  Fax: +6129831 0799 

Red Lea 
farm fresh chickens 

Red Lea Chickens Pty Ltd.,  
Blacktown NSW, Australia 

http://www.redlea.com.au/
mailto:info@redlea.com.au
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